Journals Insights

Connecting Knowledge, Unleashing Ideas

(PDF) ProQuest Indexed Journals List
2026

This PDF has been downloaded from journalsinsights.com. For the latest and more
updated indexed journals lists, please visit our website. Download on 24-02-2026

PubMed Journals List

Scopus Journals List  WOS Journals List DOAJ Journals List UGC Journals List

Journals List
40R

AAA - Arbeiten aus Anglistik und

Amerikanistik
AAPG Bulletin
AAPPS Bulletin

AAPS Journal

AAPS PharmSciTech
Abdominal Radiology
aBIOTECH

Academic Medicine
Academic Psychiatry
Academic Quarter

Academy of Management Learning

and Education

ACM Computing Surveys

ACM Transactions on Algorithms

ACM Transactions on Autonomous

and Adaptive Systems

ACM Transactions on Computation

Theory

ACM Transactions on Database

Systems

ACM Transactions on Information

Systems

ACM Transactions on Intelligent

Systems and Technology

ACS Applied Energy Materials

ACS Applied Materials and
Interfaces

ACS Central Science

ACS Macro Letters

ISSN Subject Publisher
1614-2411 Mathematics Springer
0171-5410 Social Sciences Gunter Narr Verlag
0149-1423 Earth and Planetary American Association of
Sciences Petroleum Geologists
2309-4710 Physics and Astronomy Springer
) Pharmacology, Toxicology :
1550-7416 and Pharmaceutics Springer
) Pharmacology, Toxicology :
1530-9932 and Pharmaceutics Springer
2366-0058 Medicine Springer
Biochemistry, Genetics .
2662-1738 and Molecular Biology Springer
1938-808X Medicine Wolters Kluwer Medknow
1545-7230 Social Sciences Springer
1904-0008 Arts and Humanities Aalborg University Press
1944-9585 Business, Mapagement Academy of Management
and Accounting
1557-7341  Computer Science Association for Computing
Machinery
1549-6333 Mathematics Assoc_latlon for Computing
Machinery
1556-4703 Engineering Assoc_latlon for Computing
Machinery
1042-3462  Mathematics Association for Computing
Machinery
1557-4644  Computer Science Association for Computing
Machinery
1558-2868  Computer Science f,lsso?'at'on for Computing
achinery
2157-6912  Computer Science Association for Computing
Machinery
2574-0962 Chemical Engineering Amgrlcan Chemical
Society
1044-8252  Materials Science American Chemical
Society
2374-7951 Chemical Engineering Amgrlcan Chemical
Society
2161-1653  Chemistry American Chemical

Society


https://journalsinsights.com/
https://journalsinsights.com/database
https://journalsinsights.com/database
https://journalsinsights.com/
https://journalsinsights.com/database/pubmed-indexed-journals
https://journalsinsights.com/database/scopus-indexed-journals
https://journalsinsights.com/database/web-of-science-indexed-journals
https://journalsinsights.com/database/doaj-indexed-journals
https://journalsinsights.com/database/ugc-indexed-journals
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/4or
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aaa-arbeiten-aus-anglistik-und-amerikanistik
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aaa-arbeiten-aus-anglistik-und-amerikanistik
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aapg-bulletin
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aapps-bulletin
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aaps-journal
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aaps-pharmscitech
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/abdominal-radiology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/abiotech
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/academic-medicine
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/academic-psychiatry
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/academic-quarter
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/academy-of-management-learning-and-education
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/academy-of-management-learning-and-education
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-computing-surveys
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-algorithms
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-autonomous-and-adaptive-systems
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-autonomous-and-adaptive-systems
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-computation-theory
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-computation-theory
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-database-systems
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-database-systems
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-information-systems
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-information-systems
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-intelligent-systems-and-technology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acm-transactions-on-intelligent-systems-and-technology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-applied-energy-materials
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-applied-materials-and-interfaces
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-applied-materials-and-interfaces
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-central-science
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-macro-letters

ACS Photonics

ACS Sensors

Acta Biochimica et Biophysica
Sinica

Acta Crystallographica Section D
Structural Biology

Acta Mathematica Scientia

Acta Physiologiae Plantarum

Acta Protozoologica

Acta Radiologica

Administratie si Management
Public

Administrative Science Quarterly

Advanced Fiber Materials
Advanced Materials
Advanced Materials Technologies

Advanced Modeling and Simulation

in Engineering Sciences
Advanced Optical Materials
Advanced Quantum Technologies
Advanced Science

Advances in Anatomic Pathology

Advances in Astronomy

Advances in Complex Systems

Advances in Computational
Mathematics

Advances in Mathematics

Advances in Methods and Practices

in Psychological Science
Advances in Nutrition

Advances in Operations Research
Advances in Operator Theory

African Journal of Paediatric
Surgery

Aging and Disease

AIDS Patient Care and STDs
AIMS Energy

Alcohol Research Current Reviews

Aleph

2330-4022

2379-3694

1745-7270

2059-7983
1572-9087
1861-1664

1689-0027
1600-0455
2559-6489

1930-3815

2524-793X
1521-4095
2365-709X

2213-7467

2195-1071
2511-9044
2198-3844
1533-4031

1687-7977
1793-6802
1572-9044
1090-2082
2515-2467

2156-5376
1687-9155
2538-225X

0974-5998

2152-5250

1557-7449
2333-8334

2169-4796

1553-3956

Biochemistry, Genetics
and Molecular Biology

Chemical Engineering

Medicine

Biochemistry, Genetics
and Molecular Biology

Physics and Astronomy

Biochemistry, Genetics
and Molecular Biology

Agricultural and Biological
Sciences

Medicine

Social Sciences

Arts and Humanities

Materials Science
Engineering
Engineering

Mathematics

Materials Science
Computer Science
Physics and Astronomy
Medicine

Earth and Planetary
Sciences

Multidisciplinary
Mathematics
Mathematics
Psychology

Agricultural and Biological
Sciences

Decision Sciences

Mathematics
Medicine

Medicine

Medicine
Energy

Medicine

Arts and Humanities

American Chemical
Society

American Chemical
Society

Science China Press

John Wiley and Sons
Springer

Springer

Jagiellonian University
Press

SAGE

Academy of Economic
Studies from Bucharest

Johnson School at Cornell
University

Springer
Wiley Blackwell
John Wiley and Sons

Springer

John Wiley and Sons
John Wiley and Sons
John Wiley and Sons
Wolters Kluwer Medknow

John Wiley and Sons
World Scientific Publishing
Springer

Elsevier

SAGE

Elsevier

Wiley Blackwell

Tusi Mathematical
Research Group

Wolters Kluwer Medknow

International Society on
Aging and Disease

Mary Ann Liebert
AIMS Press

National Institute on
Alcohol Abuse and
Alcoholism

Indiana University Press


https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-photonics
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acs-sensors
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-biochimica-et-biophysica-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-biochimica-et-biophysica-sinica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-crystallographica-section-d-structural-biology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-crystallographica-section-d-structural-biology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-mathematica-scientia
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-physiologiae-plantarum
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-protozoologica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/acta-radiologica
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/administratie-si-management-public
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/administratie-si-management-public
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/administrative-science-quarterly
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advanced-fiber-materials
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advanced-materials
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advanced-materials-technologies
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advanced-modeling-and-simulation-in-engineering-sciences
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advanced-modeling-and-simulation-in-engineering-sciences
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advanced-optical-materials
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advanced-quantum-technologies
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advanced-science
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advances-in-anatomic-pathology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advances-in-astronomy
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advances-in-complex-systems
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advances-in-computational-mathematics
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advances-in-computational-mathematics
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advances-in-mathematics
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advances-in-methods-and-practices-in-psychological-science
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advances-in-methods-and-practices-in-psychological-science
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advances-in-nutrition
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advances-in-operations-research
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/advances-in-operator-theory
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/african-journal-of-paediatric-surgery
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/african-journal-of-paediatric-surgery
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aging-and-disease
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aids-patient-care-and-stds
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aims-energy
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/alcohol-research-current-reviews
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/aleph

Algae

Alzheimers and Dementia

Alzheimers and Dementia
Diagnosis Assessment and Disease
Monitoring

Alzheimers and Dementia
Translational Research and Clinical
Interventions

Ambio

American Educational Research
Journal

American Heart Journal

American Journal of Clinical
Nutrition

American Journal of Criminal Justice

American Journal of
Gastroenterology

American Journal of Geriatric
Psychiatry

American Journal of Health
Economics

American Journal of Health
Promotion

American Journal of Hematology
American Journal of Hypertension

American Journal of Industrial
Medicine

American Journal of International
Law

American Journal of Islam and
Society

American Journal of Mathematics

American Journal of Obstetrics and
Gynecology

American Journal of Ophthalmology

American Journal of Pathology

American Journal of Preventive
Medicine

American Journal of Public Health

American Journal of Respiratory
Cell and Molecular Biology

American Journal of Sociology

American Journal of Sports
Medicine

American Journal of Surgical
Pathology

American Journal of Therapeutics

2093-0860
1552-5279

2352-8729

2352-8737

1654-7209
1935-1011
1097-6744
1938-3207
1936-1351
1572-0241

1545-7214

2332-3507

2168-6602

1096-8652
1941-7225

1097-0274

2161-7953

2690-3741

1080-6377

1097-6868

1879-1891
1525-2191

1873-2607

1541-0048

1535-4989
1537-5390
1552-3365

1532-0979

1536-3686

Agricultural and Biological
Sciences

Neuroscience

Medicine

Medicine

Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Medicine
Medicine
Social Sciences

Medicine
Medicine
Medicine

Social Sciences

Medicine
Medicine

Medicine

Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Mathematics

Medicine

Medicine
Medicine

Medicine

Medicine

Biochemistry, Genetics
and Molecular Biology

Social Sciences

Health Professions

Medicine

Pharmacology, Toxicology
and Pharmaceutics

The Korean Society of
Phycology

John Wiley and Sons

John Wiley and Sons

John Wiley and Sons

Springer
SAGE

Elsevier
Elsevier
Springer

Wolters Kluwer Medknow
Elsevier
University of Chicago

SAGE

John Wiley and Sons
Oxford University Press

John Wiley and Sons
Cambridge University

Press

The International Institute
of Islamic Thought (llIT)

Johns Hopkins University
Press

Elsevier

Elsevier
Elsevier

Elsevier

American Public Health
Association

American Thoracic
Society

University of Chicago

SAGE

Wolters Kluwer Medknow

Lippincott Williams and
Wilkins Ltd


https://journalsinsights.com/journals/algae
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/alzheimers-and-dementia
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/alzheimers-and-dementia-diagnosis-assessment-and-disease-monitoring
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/alzheimers-and-dementia-diagnosis-assessment-and-disease-monitoring
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/alzheimers-and-dementia-diagnosis-assessment-and-disease-monitoring
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/alzheimers-and-dementia-translational-research-and-clinical-interventions
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/alzheimers-and-dementia-translational-research-and-clinical-interventions
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/alzheimers-and-dementia-translational-research-and-clinical-interventions
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/ambio
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-educational-research-journal
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-educational-research-journal
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-heart-journal
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-clinical-nutrition
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-clinical-nutrition
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-criminal-justice
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-gastroenterology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-gastroenterology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-geriatric-psychiatry
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-geriatric-psychiatry
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-health-economics
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-health-economics
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-health-promotion
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-health-promotion
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-hematology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-hypertension
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-industrial-medicine
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-industrial-medicine
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-international-law
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-international-law
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-islam-and-society
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-islam-and-society
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-mathematics
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-obstetrics-and-gynecology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-obstetrics-and-gynecology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-ophthalmology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-pathology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-preventive-medicine
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-preventive-medicine
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-public-health
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-respiratory-cell-and-molecular-biology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-respiratory-cell-and-molecular-biology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-sociology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-sports-medicine
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-sports-medicine
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-surgical-pathology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-surgical-pathology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-journal-of-therapeutics

American Psychologist

American Sociological Review

AMS Review
Analysis and PDE

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Sciences
Anesthesiology

Annals of Applied Probability

Annals of Clinical and Translational

Neurology
Annals of Epidemiology

Annals of Family Medicine

Annals of Forest Science

Annals of General Psychiatry

Annals of Geophysics

Annals of Indian Academy of

Neurology
Annals of Intensive Care

1935-990X
1939-8271
1869-8182

1948-206X

1520-6882

1348-2246
1528-1175

2168-8737

2328-9503
1873-2585
1544-1717
1297-966X
1744-859X

2037-416X

1998-3549
2110-5820

Medicine

Social Sciences

Business, Management
and Accounting

Mathematics

Chemistry

Chemistry
Medicine

Decision Sciences

Medicine
Medicine
Medicine

Environmental Science
Medicine

Earth and Planetary
Sciences

Medicine

Medicine

American Psychological
Association

SAGE
Springer
Mathematical Sciences

Publishers

American Chemical
Society

Springer
Wolters Kluwer Medknow

Institute of Mathematical
Statistics

John Wiley and Sons

Elsevier

Annals of Family
Medicine, Inc.

Springer
Springer
Istituto Nazionale di

Geofisica e Vulcanologia
(INGV)

Wolters Kluwer Medknow

Springer

At Journalsinsights.com, we understand the complexities and challenges researchers face in today's dynamic academic
publishing landscape. That's why we've become a one-stop platform designed to empower your research journey at every

stage.
Free & Valuable Resources

Extensive Journal Database: Navigate our comprehensive directory of academic journals across diverse disciplines. Gain
insights with key metrics like impact factor, CiteScore, and ISSN to make informed decisions about where to publish your

groundbreaking work.

Advanced Search Tools: Refine your search with powerful filters and keywords. Find the perfect journal match for your
research topic, target audience, and publication goals - all within seconds.
Informative Blog: Stay updated on the latest trends and best practices in academic publishing. Our blog features insightful
articles written by industry experts, covering topics from manuscript preparation to effective peer review navigation.


https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-psychologist
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/american-sociological-review
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/ams-review
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/analysis-and-pde
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/analytical-chemistry
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/analytical-sciences
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/anesthesiology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/annals-of-applied-probability
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/annals-of-clinical-and-translational-neurology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/annals-of-clinical-and-translational-neurology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/annals-of-epidemiology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/annals-of-family-medicine
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/annals-of-forest-science
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/annals-of-general-psychiatry
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/annals-of-geophysics
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/annals-of-indian-academy-of-neurology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/annals-of-indian-academy-of-neurology
https://journalsinsights.com/journals/annals-of-intensive-care
https://journalsinsights.com/

