

# (PDF) ProQuest Indexed Journals List 2026

This PDF has been downloaded from journalsinsights.com. For the latest and more updated indexed journals lists, please visit our website. Download on 24-02-2026

[PubMed Journals List](#) [Scopus Journals List](#) [WOS Journals List](#) [DOAJ Journals List](#) [UGC Journals List](#)

<b>Journals List</b>	<b>ISSN</b>	<b>Subject</b>	<b>Publisher</b>
4OR	1614-2411	Mathematics	Springer
AAA - Arbeiten aus Anglistik und Amerikanistik	0171-5410	Social Sciences	Gunter Narr Verlag
AAPG Bulletin	0149-1423	Earth and Planetary Sciences	American Association of Petroleum Geologists
AAPPS Bulletin	2309-4710	Physics and Astronomy	Springer
AAPS Journal	1550-7416	Pharmacology, Toxicology and Pharmaceutics	Springer
AAPS PharmSciTech	1530-9932	Pharmacology, Toxicology and Pharmaceutics	Springer
Abdominal Radiology	2366-0058	Medicine	Springer
aBIOTECH	2662-1738	Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular Biology	Springer
Academic Medicine	1938-808X	Medicine	Wolters Kluwer Medknow
Academic Psychiatry	1545-7230	Social Sciences	Springer
Academic Quarter	1904-0008	Arts and Humanities	Aalborg University Press
Academy of Management Learning and Education	1944-9585	Business, Management and Accounting	Academy of Management
ACM Computing Surveys	1557-7341	Computer Science	Association for Computing Machinery
ACM Transactions on Algorithms	1549-6333	Mathematics	Association for Computing Machinery
ACM Transactions on Autonomous and Adaptive Systems	1556-4703	Engineering	Association for Computing Machinery
ACM Transactions on Computation Theory	1942-3462	Mathematics	Association for Computing Machinery
ACM Transactions on Database Systems	1557-4644	Computer Science	Association for Computing Machinery
ACM Transactions on Information Systems	1558-2868	Computer Science	Association for Computing Machinery
ACM Transactions on Intelligent Systems and Technology	2157-6912	Computer Science	Association for Computing Machinery
ACS Applied Energy Materials	2574-0962	Chemical Engineering	American Chemical Society
ACS Applied Materials and Interfaces	1944-8252	Materials Science	American Chemical Society
ACS Central Science	2374-7951	Chemical Engineering	American Chemical Society
ACS Macro Letters	2161-1653	Chemistry	American Chemical Society

ACS Photonics	2330-4022	Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular Biology	American Chemical Society
ACS Sensors	2379-3694	Chemical Engineering	American Chemical Society
Acta Biochimica et Biophysica Sinica	1745-7270	Medicine	Science China Press
Acta Crystallographica Section D Structural Biology	2059-7983	Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular Biology	John Wiley and Sons
Acta Mathematica Scientia	1572-9087	Physics and Astronomy	Springer
Acta Physiologiae Plantarum	1861-1664	Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular Biology	Springer
Acta Protozoologica	1689-0027	Agricultural and Biological Sciences	Jagiellonian University Press
Acta Radiologica	1600-0455	Medicine	SAGE
Administratie si Management Public	2559-6489	Social Sciences	Academy of Economic Studies from Bucharest
Administrative Science Quarterly	1930-3815	Arts and Humanities	Johnson School at Cornell University
Advanced Fiber Materials	2524-793X	Materials Science	Springer
Advanced Materials	1521-4095	Engineering	Wiley Blackwell
Advanced Materials Technologies	2365-709X	Engineering	John Wiley and Sons
Advanced Modeling and Simulation in Engineering Sciences	2213-7467	Mathematics	Springer
Advanced Optical Materials	2195-1071	Materials Science	John Wiley and Sons
Advanced Quantum Technologies	2511-9044	Computer Science	John Wiley and Sons
Advanced Science	2198-3844	Physics and Astronomy	John Wiley and Sons
Advances in Anatomic Pathology	1533-4031	Medicine	Wolters Kluwer Medknow
Advances in Astronomy	1687-7977	Earth and Planetary Sciences	John Wiley and Sons
Advances in Complex Systems	1793-6802	Multidisciplinary	World Scientific Publishing
Advances in Computational Mathematics	1572-9044	Mathematics	Springer
Advances in Mathematics	1090-2082	Mathematics	Elsevier
Advances in Methods and Practices in Psychological Science	2515-2467	Psychology	SAGE
Advances in Nutrition	2156-5376	Agricultural and Biological Sciences	Elsevier
Advances in Operations Research	1687-9155	Decision Sciences	Wiley Blackwell
Advances in Operator Theory	2538-225X	Mathematics	Tusi Mathematical Research Group
African Journal of Paediatric Surgery	0974-5998	Medicine	Wolters Kluwer Medknow
Aging and Disease	2152-5250	Medicine	International Society on Aging and Disease
AIDS Patient Care and STDs	1557-7449	Medicine	Mary Ann Liebert
AIMS Energy	2333-8334	Energy	AIMS Press
Alcohol Research Current Reviews	2169-4796	Medicine	National Institute on Alcohol Abuse and Alcoholism
Aleph	1553-3956	Arts and Humanities	Indiana University Press

Algae	2093-0860	Agricultural and Biological Sciences	The Korean Society of Phycology
Alzheimers and Dementia	1552-5279	Neuroscience	John Wiley and Sons
Alzheimers and Dementia			
Diagnosis Assessment and Disease Monitoring	2352-8729	Medicine	John Wiley and Sons
Alzheimers and Dementia			
Translational Research and Clinical Interventions	2352-8737	Medicine	John Wiley and Sons
Ambio	1654-7209	Social Sciences	Springer
American Educational Research Journal	1935-1011	Social Sciences	SAGE
American Heart Journal	1097-6744	Medicine	Elsevier
American Journal of Clinical Nutrition	1938-3207	Medicine	Elsevier
American Journal of Criminal Justice	1936-1351	Social Sciences	Springer
American Journal of Gastroenterology	1572-0241	Medicine	Wolters Kluwer Medknow
American Journal of Geriatric Psychiatry	1545-7214	Medicine	Elsevier
American Journal of Health Economics	2332-3507	Medicine	University of Chicago
American Journal of Health Promotion	2168-6602	Social Sciences	SAGE
American Journal of Hematology	1096-8652	Medicine	John Wiley and Sons
American Journal of Hypertension	1941-7225	Medicine	Oxford University Press
American Journal of Industrial Medicine	1097-0274	Medicine	John Wiley and Sons
American Journal of International Law	2161-7953	Social Sciences	Cambridge University Press
American Journal of Islam and Society	2690-3741	Social Sciences	The International Institute of Islamic Thought (IIIT)
American Journal of Mathematics	1080-6377	Mathematics	Johns Hopkins University Press
American Journal of Obstetrics and Gynecology	1097-6868	Medicine	Elsevier
American Journal of Ophthalmology	1879-1891	Medicine	Elsevier
American Journal of Pathology	1525-2191	Medicine	Elsevier
American Journal of Preventive Medicine	1873-2607	Medicine	Elsevier
American Journal of Public Health	1541-0048	Medicine	American Public Health Association
American Journal of Respiratory Cell and Molecular Biology	1535-4989	Biochemistry, Genetics and Molecular Biology	American Thoracic Society
American Journal of Sociology	1537-5390	Social Sciences	University of Chicago
American Journal of Sports Medicine	1552-3365	Health Professions	SAGE
American Journal of Surgical Pathology	1532-0979	Medicine	Wolters Kluwer Medknow
American Journal of Therapeutics	1536-3686	Pharmacology, Toxicology and Pharmaceutics	Lippincott Williams and Wilkins Ltd

American Psychologist	1935-990X	Medicine	American Psychological Association
American Sociological Review	1939-8271	Social Sciences	SAGE
AMS Review	1869-8182	Business, Management and Accounting	Springer
Analysis and PDE	1948-206X	Mathematics	Mathematical Sciences Publishers
Analytical Chemistry	1520-6882	Chemistry	American Chemical Society
Analytical Sciences	1348-2246	Chemistry	Springer
Anesthesiology	1528-1175	Medicine	Wolters Kluwer Medknow
Annals of Applied Probability	2168-8737	Decision Sciences	Institute of Mathematical Statistics
Annals of Clinical and Translational Neurology	2328-9503	Medicine	John Wiley and Sons
Annals of Epidemiology	1873-2585	Medicine	Elsevier
Annals of Family Medicine	1544-1717	Medicine	Annals of Family Medicine, Inc.
Annals of Forest Science	1297-966X	Environmental Science	Springer
Annals of General Psychiatry	1744-859X	Medicine	Springer
Annals of Geophysics	2037-416X	Earth and Planetary Sciences	Istituto Nazionale di Geofisica e Vulcanologia (INGV)
Annals of Indian Academy of Neurology	1998-3549	Medicine	Wolters Kluwer Medknow
Annals of Intensive Care	2110-5820	Medicine	Springer

At [JournalsInsights.com](https://JournalsInsights.com), we understand the complexities and challenges researchers face in today's dynamic academic publishing landscape. That's why we've become a one-stop platform designed to empower your research journey at every stage.

#### Free & Valuable Resources

**Extensive Journal Database:** Navigate our comprehensive directory of academic journals across diverse disciplines. Gain insights with key metrics like impact factor, CiteScore, and ISSN to make informed decisions about where to publish your groundbreaking work.

**Advanced Search Tools:** Refine your search with powerful filters and keywords. Find the perfect journal match for your research topic, target audience, and publication goals - all within seconds.

**Informative Blog:** Stay updated on the latest trends and best practices in academic publishing. Our blog features insightful articles written by industry experts, covering topics from manuscript preparation to effective peer review navigation.